TOWN OF HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS

Employee List

Name

VANWAGNER, HANNAH
MOLDAN, AMANDA

THOMAS, HERBERT R.
HAMELINK, JOHN R
KNOX II, GARY S
MONROE, KEJUAN
PARKER, CAMERON
GIDDENS, MICHAEL A.
SEVERANCE, IVELISSE
GARRETT, CHADD
ATIKEN, ARIANA
MARTINEZ, ISABELLA
HEALD, MATTHEW
VALENTE, STEVEN
BOND, JOHNNY
MCDONALD, TROY

SOUTHALL, JAMES
CARTER, MATTHEW
PINO, BRIANNA
CATES, MORGAN
BRAUNSTEIN, BRADLEY
KIMMEL, RONALD
MCDONALD, MATTHEW
FULTON, AHMAN

BROCK, JOHN
O'KEEFE, SEAN
BOHRER, KIMBERLY
HENRY, FAY
OJEDA, OSCAR
PEDANE, VICTORIA
CASSON, RUSSELL

Type

Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time

Department

Library
Library

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Public Services
Public Services
Public Services

Public Services

Public Services
Public Services
Public Services

Public Services

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Hire Date

01/11/22
01/07/25

07/22/95
04/06/14
05/09/15
01/26/23
03/22/24
08/05/24
11/13/24
01/03/25
07/23/25
07/23/25
04/26/17
01/14/20
06/28/21
04/26/24

02/11/08
10/16/17
11/08/21
12/13/21
04/18/22
11/02/22
08/28/23
05/19/25

01/04/21
04/19/21
06/17/22
11/07/23
08/12/24
03/17/25
04/14/14

Total

Retention IncentiviTitle

$850.00
$400.00

$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

$0.00
$200.00
$200.00

$0.00

$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$400.00

$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$400.00
$200.00

$19,550.00

LIBRARY ASSISTANT
LIBRARY DIRECTOR / COM

POLICE CHIEF
CORPORAL 1

POLICE CORPORAL
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
LIEUTENANT

POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
RESERVE POLICE OFFICER
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

PUBLIC UTILITY SUPERVI
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN ASS
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
UTILITY WORKER I
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFIC
MAINTENANCE WORKER IT

TOWN CLERK / DEPUTY TO
TOWN MANAGER

TOWN HALL OFFICE SUPER
UTILITY BILLING CLERK
FINANCE SUPERVISOR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
FINANCE TECH

Employee
Payroll
(29.65%)

$
$

@ P P PP YOO DB PR PP

P P PP PP PP

P P PP PP L

Tax

358.33
168.70

358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
168.70
168.70
168.70
168.70

84.34
84.34

358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
168.70

358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
358.33
168.70

84.34

Employer

Payroll Tax
(8.25%)

$
$

@ P PP PO YOO PR PP

P PP PP PP

PP PP PP

99.70
46.94

99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
46.94
46.94
46.94
46.94

23.47
23.47

99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
46.94

99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
99.70
46.94
23.47

Gross

Amount

$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

@ P PP

@ &P

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,208.52
568.97

1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
568.97
568.97
568.97
568.97

284.45
284.45

1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52

568.97

1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52
1,208.52

568.97

284.45

Total Cost

$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

PP P LPh

@ P

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

1,308.03
615.64

1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
615.64
615.64
615.64
615.64

307.81
307.81

1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03

615.64

$1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
1,308.03
615.64
307.81

Total Budgeted cost to Town for incentive and gross-up
$30,085.45

Check Net
Amount

P P PP PP PP

P P PP PP L

850.19
400.27

850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
400.27
400.27
400.27
400.27

200.11
200.11

850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
400.27

850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
850.19
400.27
200.11



