		- 1
Empl	07766	List

Name	Туре	Department	Hire Date	Retention IncentiveTitle	Employee Payroll Tax (29.65%)		Employer Payroll Tax (8.25%)	Gross Amount	Total Cost	Check Net Amount
VANWAGNER, HANNAH	Full-Time	Library	01/11/22	\$850.00 LIBRARY ASSISTANT	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
MOLDAN, AMANDA	Full-Time	Library	01/07/25	\$400.00 LIBRARY DIRECTOR / COM	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
										\$ -
THOMAS, HERBERT R.	Full-Time	Police Department	07/22/95	\$850.00 POLICE CHIEF	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
HAMELINK, JOHN R	Full-Time	Police Department	04/06/14	<b>\$850.00</b> CORPORAL 1	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
KNOX II, GARY S	Full-Time	Police Department	05/09/15	\$850.00 POLICE CORPORAL	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
MONROE, KEJUAN	Full-Time	Police Department	01/26/23	\$850.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
PARKER, CAMERON	Full-Time	Police Department	03/22/24	\$850.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
GIDDENS, MICHAEL A.	Full-Time	Police Department	08/05/24	\$850.00 LIEUTENANT	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
SEVERANCE, IVELISSE	Full-Time	Police Department	11/13/24	\$400.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
GARRETT, CHADD	Full-Time	Police Department	01/03/25	\$400.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
AIKEN, ARIANA	Full-Time	Police Department	07/23/25	\$400.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
MARTINEZ, ISABELLA	Full-Time	Police Department	07/23/25	\$400.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
HEALD, MATTHEW	Part-Time	Police Department	04/26/17	\$0.00 RESERVE POLICE OFFICER						
VALENTE, STEVEN	Part-Time	Police Department	01/14/20	\$200.00 POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$	84.34	\$ 23.47	\$ 284.45	\$ 307.81	\$ 200.11
BOND, JOHNNY	Part-Time	Police Department	06/28/21	\$200.00 POLICE OFFICER	\$	84.34	\$ 23.47	\$ 284.45	\$ 307.81	\$ 200.11
MCDONALD, TROY	Part-Time	Police Department	04/26/24	\$0.00 POLICE OFFICER						
SOUTHALL, JAMES	Full-Time	Public Services	02/11/08	\$850.00 PUBLIC UTILITY SUPERVI	\$	358.33	•	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
CARTER, MATTHEW	Full-Time	Public Services	10/16/17	\$850.00 MAINTENANCE WORKER I	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
PINO, BRIANNA	Full-Time	Public Services	11/08/21	\$850.00 PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN ASS	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
CATES, MORGAN	Full-Time	Public Services	12/13/21	\$850.00 PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
BRAUNSTEIN, BRADLEY	Full-Time	Public Services	04/18/22	\$850.00 UTILITY WORKER I	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
KIMMEL, RONALD	Full-Time	Public Services	11/02/22	\$850.00 MAINTENANCE WORKER I	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
MCDONALD, MATTHEW	Full-Time	Public Services	08/28/23	\$850.00 CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFIC	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
FULTON, AHMAN	Full-Time	Public Services	05/19/25	\$400.00 MAINTENANCE WORKER II	\$	168.70	\$ 46.94	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
BROCK, JOHN	Full-Time	Town Hall	01/04/21	\$850.00 TOWN CLERK / DEPUTY TO	\$	358.33		, ,	, ,	•
O'KEEFE, SEAN	Full-Time	Town Hall	04/19/21	\$850.00 TOWN MANAGER	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
BOHRER, KIMBERLY	Full-Time	Town Hall	06/17/22	\$850.00 TOWN HALL OFFICE SUPER	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
HENRY, FAY	Full-Time	Town Hall	11/07/23	\$850.00 UTILITY BILLING CLERK	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
OJEDA, OSCAR	Full-Time	Town Hall	08/12/24	\$850.00 FINANCE SUPERVISOR	\$	358.33	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,208.52	\$ 1,308.03	\$ 850.19
PEDANE, VICTORIA	Full-Time	Town Hall	03/17/25	\$400.00 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	\$	168.70	•	\$ 568.97	\$ 615.64	\$ 400.27
CASSON, RUSSELL	Part-Time	Town Hall	04/14/14	\$200.00 FINANCE TECH	\$	84.34	•	•		\$ 200.11
					Total Budgeted cost to Town for incentive and gross-up					
			Total	\$19,550.00	\$30,085.45		5			